

32
29.07.2024
Ct. No.04
pg.

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
APPELLATE SIDE

FAT 258 of 2023
with
IA No. CAN 1 of 2024

Sri Rabi Sankar Das
Vs.
Smt. Karabi Sarkar & Ors.

Mr. Abhisek Banerjee
... For the appellant/applicant

1. For taking steps regarding the defects pointed out by the Additional Stamp Reporter, the matter is adjourned.
2. List the matter on **5th August, 2024**.

(Madhuresh Prasad, J.)

(Supratim Bhattacharya, J)